
Name Organization E-mail

Tommy Moore SPREP tommym@sprep.org

Herve Damlamian SPC herveda@spc.int 

Craig Steinberg AIMS/IMOS c.steinberg@aims.gov.au 

Melissa Matthews Australia BOM M.Matthews@bom.gov.au 

Max Sitai Solomon Islands NMS max.norman576@gmail.com 

Nikotemo Iona Tuvalu NMS niko.iona@gmail.com 

Lloyd Tahini Solomon Islands NMS l.tahani@met.gov.sb

Cyprien Bosserelle SPC cyprienb@spc.int

Samiuela Vite Tonga NMS selusalemav@met.gov.to

Sidney Thurston US NOAA sidney.thurston@noaa.gov

Ronakorn Tharawechrak Hydrographic Department, Thailand Ronakorn.t@outlook.com

Molly Powers-Tora SPC mollyp@spc.int

Philip Thompson UofH philiprt@hawaii.edu

Boyd Mackenzie WSO Chuuk boyd.mackenzie@noaa.gov

Kikuko Mochimaru WSO Palau Kiku.Mochimaru@noaa.gov

Ron Hoeke CSIRO ron.hoeke@csiro.gov

Mellisa Iwamoto PacIOOS mmiwamoto@hawaii.edu

Hingano Laufoli Niue NMS hingano.laufoli@mail.gov.nu

Tile Tofueno Samoa NMS tile.tofaeono@mnre.gov.ws

Malaefatu Leavase Samoa NMS malaefatuleavasa@mnre.gov.ws

Awnesh Singh USP singh_awnesh@usp.ac.fj

Stephen Piotrowicz US NOAA steve.piotrowicz@noaa.gov
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